
WOMEN'S DIVISION 156.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 140.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 155.0 135.0 8

3 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 154.0 125.0 6

4 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 152.0 115.0 4

5 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 153.0 110.0 2

6 Ellie  Taylor Eisenhower high school 155.0 110.0 1

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 151.0 105.0 0

8 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 152.8 105.0 0

9 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 152.0 90.0 0

10 Kirsten Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 75.0 0

11 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 155.8 75.0 0

12 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 154.6 65.0 0

13 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 0 0

14 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 152.0 0 0

15 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 153.0 0 0

16 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 0 0

Women's Division 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 295.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 155.0 245.0 8

3 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 152.0 235.0 6

4 Kirsten Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 210.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 153.0 205.0 2

6 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 154.0 195.0 1

7 Ellie  Taylor Eisenhower high school 155.0 185.0 0

8 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 152.0 175.0 0

9 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 151.0 160.0 0

10 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 154.6 135.0 0

11 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 155.8 125.0 0

12 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 0 0

13 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 152.0 0 0

14 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 152.8 0 0

15 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 153.0 0 0

16 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 0 0

Women's Division 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 155.0 155.0 10

2 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 145.0 8

3 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 152.8 135.0 6

4 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 154.0 135.0 4

5 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 153.0 130.0 2

6 Kirsten Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 115.0 1

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 151.0 110.0 0

8 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 152.0 110.0 0

9 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 152.0 95.0 0

10 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 154.6 85.0 0

11 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 155.8 75.0 0

12 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 0 0

13 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 152.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 153.0 0 0

15 Ellie  Taylor Eisenhower high school 155.0 0 0

16 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 0 0

Women's Division 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.4 580.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 155.0 535.0 8

3 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 152.0 460.0 6

4 Morgan McGreevy Pratt High School 154.0 455.0 4

5 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 153.0 445.0 2

6 Kirsten Gregory Wellington High School 150.0 400.0 1

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington High School 151.0 375.0 0

8 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 152.0 360.0 0

9 Ellie  Taylor Eisenhower high school 155.0 295.0 0

10 Olive  Yager Wichita East High School 154.6 285.0 0

11 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 155.8 275.0 0

12 Olivia Majher Eisenhower high school 152.8 240.0 0

13 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 151.4 0 0

14 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 152.0 0 0

15 Lyndi Barton Wellington High School 153.0 0 0

16 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 0 0


